
ΦΘΙΩΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΑ 7o Kris Karras Referee: 

Mens singles Λαμία,24/02-15/04/2018
R16 R8 Semifinals Final / Winner

# St Seed Rank ID Full Name Club / City

1 1 55,0 1005 ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΑΡΑ 1 ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ Σ

2 31 1192 ΚΟΤΡΩΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΛΑΜ 61 64 1 ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ Σ

3 24 5,0 1174 ΜΠΑΡΛΑΣ ΜΑΚΗΣ ΛΙΒ 2 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑΣ Γ 64 64

4 22 5,0 1011 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΛΑΜ 75 36 10-8 1 ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ Σ

5 12 9,0 1009 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΛΑΜ 2 ΣΥΛΕΟΥΝΗΣ Λ 76(4) 61

6 20 6,0 1085 ΣΥΛΕΟΥΝΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΛΑΜ 63 36 12-10 2 ΚΑΝΤΖΟΣ Φ

7 16 7,0 1132 ΚΥΡΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΛΑΜ 2 ΚΑΝΤΖΟΣ Φ 75 61

8 7 19,0 1030 ΚΑΝΤΖΟΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ ΛΑΜ 64 61 1 ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ Σ

9 4 23,0 1073 ΠΟΛΥΜΕΡΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΡΑΧ 1 ΠΟΛΥΜΕΡΟΥ Χ 76(7) 62

10 15 7,0 1022 ΖΥΓΟΥΛΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΧΙ 61 60 1 ΠΟΛΥΜΕΡΟΥ Χ

11 30 1189 ΚΑΘΑΡΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΜ 2 ΜΑΡΗΣ Γ 61 64

12 23 5,0 1134 ΜΑΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Κ ΒΟΥ 63 60 2 ΚΛΑΔΗΣ Δ

13 25 5,0 1064 ΝΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΜ 2 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗΣ Γ 64 64

14 10 13,0 1031 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ Α ΜΑΡ 64 60 2 ΚΛΑΔΗΣ Δ

15 13 8,0 1059 ΜΠΑΝΤΕΛΑΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΗΣ ΙΤΕ 2 ΚΛΑΔΗΣ Δ 61 57 10-7

16 8 16,0 1038 ΚΛΑΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΛΑΜ 61 75 2 ΚΑΚΟΛΥΡΗΣ Δ

17 6 19,0 1026 ΚΑΚΟΛΥΡΗΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ ΛΙΒ 1 ΚΑΚΟΛΥΡΗΣ Δ 63 64

18 11 10,0 1170 ΤΣΙΤΟΥΜΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΟΛ 64 61 1 ΚΑΚΟΛΥΡΗΣ Δ

19 14 7,0 1160 ΡΟΥΚΟΥΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΛΑΜ 2 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ Λ

20 29 1,0 1183 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΜΑΚΡ 75 62 1 ΚΑΚΟΛΥΡΗΣ Δ

21 27 3,0 1087 ΣΥΡΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΣΤΥ 1 ΣΥΡΟΣ Δ 64 76(5)

22 18 6,0 1103 ΧΑΝΤΖΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΤΥ 75 63 1 ΣΥΡΟΣ Δ

23 19 6,0 1063 ΜΠΟΥΡΧΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΣΤΥ 2 ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ 64 61

24 3 28,0 1055 ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΛΑΜ 61 60 1 ΚΑΚΟΛΥΡΗΣ Δ

25 5 19,0 1128 ΜΠΟΛΟΒΙΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΑΜ 1 ΜΠΟΛΟΒΙΝΗΣ Κ 64 62

26 28 2,0 1080 ΣΟΥΦΛΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΡ 62 62 1 ΜΠΟΛΟΒΙΝΗΣ Κ

27 26 4,0 1091 ΤΡΑΓΟΥΛΙΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΛΑΜ 1 ΤΡΑΓΟΥΛΙΑΣ Β 26 62 10-7

28 32 1190 ΧΑΡΙΛΑΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ ΛΑΜ 61 62 2 ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν

29 17 6,0 1167 ΛΥΚΟΣ ΧΡΟΝΗΣ ΛΙΒ 1 ΛΥΚΟΣ Χ 76(5) 61

30 21 5,0 1051 ΛΥΡΙΤΣΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΤΥ 62 61 2 ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν

31 9 13,0 1048 ΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΡΑΧ 2 ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν 63 36 10-3

32 2 28,0 1016 ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΑΜ 63 62

   

Seeded Players
1. ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ Σ

2. ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν

3. ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ

4. ΠΟΛΥΜΕΡΟΥ Χ

5. ΜΠΟΛΟΒΙΝΗΣ Κ

6. ΚΑΚΟΛΥΡΗΣ Δ

7. ΚΑΝΤΖΟΣ Φ today 26/4/2018

8. ΚΛΑΔΗΣ Δ exp. 1/9/2017

R32

26/4/2018 7:58 πμ



ΦΘΙΩΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΑ 7o Kris Karras Referee :

Mens singles consolation Λαμία,24/02-15/04/2018
R8 Semifinals Final Winner

# St Seed Rank ID Full Name Club / City

1 1192 ΚΟΤΡΩΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΛΑΜ 1 ΚΟΤΡΩΝΗΣ Γ

2 1174 ΜΠΑΡΛΑΣ ΜΑΚΗΣ ΛΙΒ w.o. 2 ΚΥΡΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ Η

3 1009 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΛΑΜ 2 ΚΥΡΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ Η 61 60

4 1132 ΚΥΡΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΛΑΜ w.o. 1 ΚΥΡΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ Η

5 1022 ΖΥΓΟΥΛΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΧΙ 1 ΖΥΓΟΥΛΗΣ Α 63 61

6 1189 ΚΑΘΑΡΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΜ 63 46 10-7 2 ΝΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Ι

7 1064 ΝΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΜ 1 ΝΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Ι 46 62 10-8

8 1059 ΜΠΑΝΤΕΛΑΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΗΣ ΙΤΕ w.o. 2 ΛΥΡΙΤΣΗΣ Α

9 1170 ΤΣΙΤΟΥΜΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΟΛ 2 ΡΟΥΚΟΥΝΙΩΤΗΣ Α 61 60

10 1160 ΡΟΥΚΟΥΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΛΑΜ w.o. 2 ΜΠΟΥΡΧΑΣ Β

11 1103 ΧΑΝΤΖΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΤΥ 2 ΜΠΟΥΡΧΑΣ Β 62 61

12 1063 ΜΠΟΥΡΧΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΣΤΥ 64 63 2 ΛΥΡΙΤΣΗΣ Α

13 1080 ΣΟΥΦΛΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΡ 1 ΣΟΥΦΛΗΣ Γ 61 62

14 1190 ΧΑΡΙΛΑΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ ΛΑΜ 60 64 2 ΛΥΡΙΤΣΗΣ Α

15 1051 ΛΥΡΙΤΣΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΤΥ 1 ΛΥΡΙΤΣΗΣ Α 64 26 10-3

16 1048 ΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΡΑΧ w.o.

   

today 26/4/2018

exp. 1/9/2017

R16

26/4/2018 7:58 πμ



ΦΘΙΩΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΑ 7o Open Kris Karras Referee: 

Mens doubles Λαμία,24/02-15/04/2018
R8 Semifinals Finlal / Winners

# ID Full Name Club / City

1016 ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΑΜ ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν
1009 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΛΑΜ 1 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ Χ

bye ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν

 1 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ Χ
1091 ΤΡΑΓΟΥΛΙΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΛΑΜ ΤΡΑΓΟΥΛΙΑΣ Β 60 64
1080 ΣΟΥΦΛΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΡ 1 ΣΟΥΦΛΗΣ Γ
1189 ΚΑΘΑΡΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΜ 62 62 ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν
1190 ΧΑΡΙΛΑΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ ΛΑΜ 1 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ Χ
1038 ΚΛΑΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΛΑΜ ΚΛΑΔΗΣ Δ 63 76(3)
1017 ΔΑΝΙΗΛ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΑΜ 1 ΔΑΝΙΗΛ Ν
1026 ΚΑΚΟΛΥΡΗΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ ΛΙΒ w.o. ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗΣ Γ
1167 ΛΥΚΟΣ ΧΡΟΝΗΣ ΛΙΒ 2 ΜΑΥΡΟΕΙΔΗΣ Π
1132 ΚΥΡΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΛΑΜ ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗΣ Γ 61 61
1064 ΝΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΜ 2 ΜΑΥΡΟΕΙΔΗΣ Π
1031 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ Α ΜΑΡ 61 62 ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ
1057 ΜΑΥΡΟΕΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΤΥ 2 ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ Σ
1055 ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΛΑΜ ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ 63 62
1005 ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΑΡΑ 1 ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ Σ
1087 ΣΥΡΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΣΤΥ 36 63 10-6 ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ
1011 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΛΑΜ 1 ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ Σ
1170 ΤΣΙΤΟΥΜΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΟΛ ΤΣΙΤΟΥΜΗΣ Π 36 62 10-3
1128 ΜΠΟΛΟΒΙΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΑΜ 1 ΜΠΟΛΟΒΙΝΗΣ Κ
1063 ΜΠΟΥΡΧΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΣΤΥ 63 76(5) ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ
1051 ΛΥΡΙΤΣΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΤΥ 1 ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ Σ
1085 ΣΥΛΕΟΥΝΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΛΑΜ ΣΥΛΕΟΥΝΗΣ Λ 63 76(1)
1030 ΚΑΝΤΖΟΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ ΛΑΜ 1 ΚΑΝΤΖΟΣ Φ
1160 ΡΟΥΚΟΥΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΛΑΜ 62 63 ΖΥΓΟΥΛΗΣ Α
1134 ΜΑΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Κ ΒΟΥ 2 ΠΟΛΥΜΕΡΟΥ Χ

bye ΖΥΓΟΥΛΗΣ Α 60 64

 2 ΠΟΛΥΜΕΡΟΥ Χ
1022 ΖΥΓΟΥΛΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΧΙ
1073 ΠΟΛΥΜΕΡΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΡΑΧ  

Seeded Players

R16
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1. ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν - ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ Χ

2. ΖΥΓΟΥΛΗΣ Α - ΠΟΛΥΜΕΡΟΥ Χ

3. ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ - ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ Σ

4. ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗΣ Γ - ΜΑΥΡΟΕΙΔΗΣ Π
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26/4/2018 7:58 πμ


